
NO Part No Specification Descritption Q'ty Unit

1 D0624357 CABLE CARRIER CABLE CARRIER KABELSCHLEPP MK 0650.186.RD.260-3770 FAI/MAI TS0 5 (58 SINGLE-PART LINKS) - CATENA 1 EA

2 D0600033 ARANDELA 8,4X17 UNI6592 X5CrNiMo1712 ASTM316 ARANDELA 8,4X17 UNI6592 X5CrNiMo1712 ASTM316 - ROSETTA 8,4X17 UNI6592 X5CrNiMo1712 AST 8 EA

3 D0576512 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 8X90 UNI 5737 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 8X90 UNI 5737 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 - VITE TE M 8X90 UNI5737 A4-70 8 EA

4 D0611723 NORD-LOCK SAFITY WASHER 21,4x30,7 DIN 25-201 EN 1.4404 AISI 316L NORD-LOCK SAFITY WASHER 21,4x30,7 DIN 25-201 EN 1.4404 AISI 316L RONDELLA DI SICUREZZA NORD-LOCK 21,4x30,7 DIN 25-201 AISI 316L 4 EA

5 D0584171 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M20X60 UNI 5739 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M20X60 UNI 5739 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 - VITE TE M20X60 UNI5739 A4-70 4 EA

6 D0611722 NORD-LOCK SAFITY WASHER 6,5x10,8 DIN 25-201 EN 1.4404 AISI 316L NORD-LOCK SAFITY WASHER 6,5x10,8 DIN 25-201 EN 1.4404 AISI 316L RONDELLA DI SICUREZZA NORD-LOCK 6,5x10,8 DIN 25-201 AISI 316L 12 EA

7 D0583686 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 6X18 UNI 5739 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 6X18 UNI 5739 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 - VITE TE M 6X18 UNI5739 A4-70 8 EA

8 D0576497 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 6X30 UNI 5737 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 6X30 UNI 5737 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 - VITE TE M 6X30 UNI5737 A4-70 4 EA

9 D0578423 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M 4X12 UNI 5931 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M 4X12 UNI 5931 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 - VITE TCEI M 4X12 UNI5931 A4-70 6 EA

10 D0582583 HEXAGON NUT M 4 UNI 5588 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 HEXAGON NUT M 4 UNI 5588 A4-70 UNI 7323/8 - DADO M 4 UNI5588 A4-70 6 EA

11 D1441864   A4-70(VITE T.S.P.E.I.M8X16 A4-70 CON ESLOCK)   A4-70(VITE T.S.P.E.I.M8X16 A4-70 CON ESLOCK)   4 EA


